Moniteau Jr/Sr HS

1810 W Sunbury Rd  West Sunbury, PA 16061
School Phone: 724-637-2117 x1128  Fax: 724-637-3878

Email: dbeachem@ moniteau.org

Superintendent
Aubrie Schnelle

Co-Principal
Lance Fox

Co-Principal
Kim McBryar

Junior Varsity Volleyball (Girls)
Fall 2024-2025

Day Date Opponent

S Monday Aug. 19 @ Commodore Perry Jr/Sr
HS

S Aug. 21 Johnsonburg Area High

Wednesday School (JV/Varsity
Scrimmage)

Saturday Aug. 24 Slippery Rock Area HS

Tuesday Aug. 27 * Forest Area (JV
Volleyball)

Thursday Aug. 29 * @ North Clarion County
High School (JV Volleyball)

Saturday Aug. 31 * @ OPEN (Clarion Area JV
Volleyball Tournament)

Tuesday Sep. 03 * @ Cranberry Area Jr/Sr
High School (JV Volleyball)

Thursday Sep. 05 * @ Mercer Area
Junior/Senior High School

Monday Sep. 09 *Eisenhower MS/HS

Thursday Sep. 12 * @ Clarion Area Jr/Sr High
School (JV Volleyball)

Monday Sep. 16 @ Franklin Area High
School

Tuesday Sep. 17 * @ Clarion-Limestone
Area Jr./Sr. HS (JV
Volleyball)

Thursday Sep. 19 *Karns City High School
(JV volleyball)

Monday Sep. 23 *Clarion-Limestone Area
Jr./Sr. HS

Saturday Sep. 28 * @ Redbank Valley High
School (Redbank JvV
Tournament)

Tuesday Oct. 01 * Keystone Jr/Sr HS (JV
Volleyball)

Thursday Oct. 03 * Union High School (JV
Volleyball)

Tuesday Oct. 08 * @ Allegheny-Clarion
Valley (JV Volleyball)

Monday Oct. 14 * @ Eisenhower MS/HS

Place Depart

Athletic Director
Dylan Beachem

Time

Commodore Perry Jr/Sr HS 4:00PM

Moniteau Jr/Sr HS

Moniteau Main Gym
Moniteau Jr/Sr HS

North Clarion County High 3:50 PM
School

OPEN TBA

Cranberry Area Jr/Sr High 4:00PM
School

Mercer Area Junior/Senior 4:15 PM
High School

Moniteau Jr/Sr HS

Clarion Area Jr/Sr High
School

Franklin Area High School 4:20 PM

5:00PM

Clarion-Limestone Area 4:05 PM

Jr./Sr. HS
Moniteau Jr/Sr HS
Moniteau Jr/Sr HS

Redbank Valley High
School

Moniteau Jr/Sr HS
Moniteau Jr/Sr HS
Allegheny-Clarion Valley 4:20 PM

Eisenhower MS/HS 2:45PM

6:00PM

4:00PM

12:00PM

6:00PM

6:00PM

TBA

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:00PM
6:00PM

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:00PM

TBA

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:00PM

Schedule Star

Date Printed:

09/04/2024



	Moniteau Jr/Sr HS
	Junior Varsity Volleyball (Girls)

