Moniteau Jr/Sr HS
1810 W Sunbury Rd West Sunbury, PA 16061
School Phone: 724-637-2117 x1128 Fax: 724-637-3878 Email: dbeachem@moniteau.org

Superintendent Aubrie Schnelle	Co-Principal Lance Fox		Athletic Director Dylan Beachem	
Junior Varsity Volleyball (Girls) Fall 2024-2025				
<u>Day</u> <u>Date</u>	Opponent Call 202	4-2023 <u>Place</u>	Depart	<u>Time</u>
S Monday Aug. 19	@ Commodore Perry Jr/Sr HS			6:00PM
S Aug. 21 Wednesday	Johnsonburg Area High School (<i>JV/Varsity</i> <i>Scrimmage</i>)	Moniteau Jr/Sr HS		4:00PM
Saturday Aug. 24	Slippery Rock Area HS	Moniteau Main Gym		12:00PM
Tuesday Aug. 27	* Forest Area (JV Volleyball)	Moniteau Jr/Sr HS		6:00PM
Thursday Aug. 29	* @ North Clarion County High School (<i>JV Volleyball</i>)	North Clarion County Hig School	h 3:50 PM	6:00PM
Saturday Aug. 31	* @ OPEN (<i>Clarion Area JV Volleyball Tournament</i>)	OPEN	ТВА	ТВА
Tuesday Sep. 03	* @ Cranberry Area Jr/Sr High School (<i>JV Volleyball</i>)	Cranberry Area Jr/Sr High School	4:00PM	6:00PM
Thursday Sep. 05	* @ Mercer Area Junior/Senior High School	Mercer Area Junior/Senio High School	r 4:15 PM	6:00PM
Monday Sep. 09	* Eisenhower MS/HS	Moniteau Jr/Sr HS		6:00PM
Thursday Sep. 12	* @ Clarion Area Jr/Sr High School (<i>JV Volleyball</i>)	Clarion Area Jr/Sr High School	5:00PM	6:00PM
Monday Sep. 16	@ Franklin Area High School	Franklin Area High Schoo	1 4:20 PM	6:00PM
Tuesday Sep. 17	* @ Clarion-Limestone Area Jr./Sr. HS (<i>JV</i> <i>Volleyball</i>)	Clarion-Limestone Area Jr./Sr. HS	4:05 PM	6:00PM
Thursday Sep. 19	* Karns City High School (<i>JV Volleyball</i>)	Moniteau Jr/Sr HS		6:00PM
Monday Sep. 23	* Clarion-Limestone Area Jr./Sr. HS	Moniteau Jr/Sr HS		6:00PM
Saturday Sep. 28	* @ Redbank Valley High School (<i>Redbank JV</i> <i>Tournament</i>)	Redbank Valley High School		ТВА
Tuesday Oct. 01	* Keystone Jr/Sr HS <i>(JV</i> <i>Volleyball</i>)	Moniteau Jr/Sr HS		6:00PM
Thursday Oct. 03	* Union High School (<i>JV</i> <i>Volleyball</i>)	Moniteau Jr/Sr HS		6:00PM
Tuesday Oct. 08	* @ Allegheny-Clarion Valley (<i>JV Volleyball</i>)	Allegheny-Clarion Valley	4:20 PM	6:00PM
Monday Oct. 14	* @ Eisenhower MS/HS	Eisenhower MS/HS	2:45PM	6:00PM

Schedule Star Date Printed: 09/04/2024